Company policy is one of constant improvement and therefore changes in specifications may be made without notice and without incurring liability.Please refer to www.toro.com.au
Toro Australia Pty Ltd, 53 Howards Road, Beverly, South Australia, 5009. Phone 1300 130 898, fax (08)8243 2488. A.B.N 47 001 310 443 307
XD Plastic Body Disc Filter - MBSP
Disc Flow Path
XD Disc Filter
Ordering Information
Code Description
101XD5080 50mm MBSP XD disc Filter, 80 mesh (Grey discs)
101XD50120 50mm MBSP XD disc Filter, 120 mesh (Blue discs)
101XD8080 80mm MBSP XD disc Filter, 80 mesh (Grey discs)
101XD80120 80mm MBSP XD disc Filter, 120 mesh (Blue discs)
Application
For in-field back-up filtration and other
situations where manual cleaning is
suitable.